
5/19/2011 2010/2011 May PEC

Cash Friend

Ascend Integrated Media

Contact: Eric Jacobson
Ph: (913) 469 1110

E Mail: ejacobson@ascendmedia.com

Big Cedar Lodge

Contact: Vicki Schveninger

Ph: (913) 897 3080

E Mail: vlschveninger@big cedar.com

Classic Catering Corporation

Contact: Mary Partridge
Ph: (913) 492 2632

E Mail: mary@classiccateringcorp.com

Epic Entertainment, Inc.

Contact: Andrea Bauer

Ph: (816) 997 1107

E Mail: andrea.bauer@epic kc.com

Executive Travel Directors

Contact: Brad Goodsell
Ph: (312) 836 1339

E Mail: bradshawrgoodsell@yahoo.com

Kansas City Convention & Visitors Association

Contact: Andrea Cowsar

Ph: (816) 221 5242

E Mail: acowsar@visitkc.com
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Cash Friend

Mandarin Oriental Hotel Group

Contact: Leda Del Fiacco
Ph: (312) 661 1887

E Mail: ldelfiacco@mohg.com

Philadelphia CVB

Contact: Nicole Bertrand

Ph: (215) 636 3323

E Mail: nicoleb@pcvb.org

Red Rock Casino, Resort and Spa

Contact: Michael Punchios
Ph: (702) 797 7777

E Mail: Michael.Punchios@StationCasinos.com

Shuttters Hotel on the Beach

Contact: Kevin Blackbeard

Ph: (310) 458 0030

E Mail: kblackbeard@etchotels.com

Soapbox Promotions

Contact: Kelly Ewy
Ph: (913) 440 9566

E Mail: kelly@soapboxpromo.com

The Lodge of Four Seasons

Contact: Shirley Hutchins

Ph: (800) 843 5253

E Mail: shutchins@4seasonsresort.com
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In Kind Friend

Boelte Hall

Contact: Joshua Shelton
Ph: (913) 766 7747

E Mail: joshua.shelton@boelte.com

Bushnell Outdoor Products

Contact: Kathy Thompson

Ph: (913) 752 3400

E Mail: kthompson@bushnell.com

CAM, Inc.

Contact: Phil Allemang
Ph: (913) 381 4139

E Mail: phila@cam inc.com

Embassy Suites Hotel & Spa St. Louis St. Charles

Contact: Shawa Luetkenhaus

Ph: 636 946 5544

E Mail: shawna.luetkenhaus@jqh.com

Embassy Suites Hotel Kansas City Plaza

Contact: Molly Lieberknecht
Ph: 816 756 1720

E Mail: molly.lieberknecht@hilton.com

Embassy Suites KCI

Contact: Susie Muchow

Ph: (816) 801 2220

E Mail: susie.muchow@ihg.com
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In Kind Friend

Four Seasons Resort Scottsdale at Troon North

Contact: Jim Kollenda
Ph: (480) 515 5700

E Mail: jim.kollenda@fourseasons.com

Greater Des Moines CVB

Contact: Mindy McGowan

Ph: 515 699 3437

E Mail: mmcgowan@desmoinescvb.com

Hilton KCI

Contact: Stacey Stahl
Ph: (816) 801 4010

E Mail: sstahl@hiltonkci.com

HJF Promotional Products

Contact: Scott Parrish

Ph: (913) 648 3000

E Mail: scottybass@hjfpromo.com

Holiday Inn Kansas City CoCo Key Water Resort

Contact: Jim Jirik
Ph: (816) 737 4740

E Mail: jjirik@hicocokey.com

Imagination Branding

Contact: Susie Bernard

Ph: 913 685 1234

E Mail: susiebernard@earthlink.com

Page 4 of 18



In Kind Friend

Kansas City Power & Light District

Contact: Katie Mohrfeld
Ph: (816) 877 8314

E Mail: kmohrfeld@entertainmentconcepts.org

Marriott Kansas City Downtown

Contact: Craig Deel

Ph: (816) 855 4482

E Mail: cdeel@kcmarriott.com

Marriott Rivercenter & Riverwalk Hotels

Contact: Mario Bass
Ph: (210) 554 6059

E Mail: mario.bass@marriott.com

Missouri Meetings & Events

Contact: Vikki Matthews

Ph: (314) 781 8880

E Mail: vmatthews@pc40.com

Omni Hotels & Resorts

Contact: Devonna Appling
Ph: (312) 266 4586

E Mail: dappling@omnihotels.com

Overland Limousine Service

Contact: Julie Chatelain

Ph: (913) 381 3504

E Mail: julies@kclimo.com
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In Kind Friend

Overland Park Marriott

Contact: Sandra Wood
Ph: (913) 338 8641

E Mail: sandra,wood@marriott.com

Plano Convention & Visitors Bureau

Contact: Karen Fogle

Ph: (972) 941 5848

E Mail: karenfo@plano.gov

Seattle's Convention & Visitors Bureau

Contact: Roxanne Townsend
Ph: (847) 680 1406

E Mail: rtownsend@visitseattle.org

TAN TAR A Resort

Contact: Rosa Powell

Ph: (573) 348 8566

E Mail: rpowell@columbiasussex.com

The Fairmont Dallas

Contact: Ravi Balan
Ph: 214 720 5369

E Mail: ravi.balan@fairmont.com

The Gaylord Texan on behalf of Gaylord Hotels

Contact: Hayat Pronovost

Ph: 847 966 1840

E Mail: hpronovost@gaylordentertainment.com
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In Kind Friend

The Ritz Carlton St. Louis

Contact: Cheryl Abney
Ph: 314 719 1494

E Mail: Cheryle.abney@ritzcarlton.com

Thrifty Rental

Contact: Meredith Clarkson

Ph: 816 977 7719

E Mail: Meredith.clarkson@dtag.com

In Kind Partner

E proDirect, MeetingMart & EproMeeting Aps

Contact: Chaunsea Keller
Ph: 405 233 1034

E Mail: chaunsea.keller@eprodirect.com 

Plan Your Meetings

Contact: Kristi Casey Sanders
Ph: (404) 531 5603

E Mail: kristi@planyourmeetings.com

VAE

Contact: Mike Garner
Ph: (816) 221 2315

E Mail: mgarner@vaecorp.com

In Kind Legacy
Dianna Booher

Contact: Dianna Booher

Ph: (817) 312 3207

E Mail: dianna.booher@booher.com
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In Kind Legacy
Five Star Speakers & Trainers

Contact: Brittanny Kreutzer
Ph: (913) 648 6480

E Mail: bkreutzer@fivestarspeakers.com

Host Venue
Kauffman Stadium

Contact: Ashley Berst

Ph: (816) 504 4306

E Mail: ashley.berst@royals.com

5/6/2011 2010/2011 May Board Retreat

In Kind Friend
Tuttle Seminars

Contact: Patrick Tuttle
Ph: (417) 850 3526

E Mail: patrick@tuttleseminars.com

In Kind Partner
Kansas City Airport Marriott

Contact: Lisa McMachen

Ph: (816) 243 1270

E Mail: lisa.mcmachen@marriott.com

6/28/2011 2010/2011 June Board Meeting

In Kind Friend
Kansas City Convention & Visitors Association

Contact: Andrea Cowsar
Ph: (816) 221 5242

E Mail: acowsar@visitkc.com
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6/9/2011 2010/2011 June Annual Awards Banquet &

Silent Auction

 Cash Partner

Kansas City Convention & Visitors Association

Contact: Andrea Cowsar
Ph: (816) 221 5242

E Mail: acowsar@visitkc.com

In Kind Friend

3 Blondes and a Martini

Contact: Katie Peterson

Ph: (816) 960 6666

E Mail: threeblondeskc@yahoo.com

Ann Taylor Town Center Plaza

Contact: Jeni Stalone
Ph: (913) 327 7470

E Mail: jstalo@scsanntaylor.com

Beco Flowers

Contact: Becky Ederer

Ph: (816) 472 4242

E Mail: becoflowers@aol.com

Connie Duglin Specialty Linen & Chair Cover Rental

Contact: Lisa Schmidt
Ph: (314) 397 8636

E Mail: stldiv@connieduglinlinen.com

Conrad Chicago

Contact: Chris Hansen

Ph: (312) 645 1500

E Mail: chris.hansen@conradhotels.com
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In Kind Friend

Deco Catering

Contact: Courtney Saye
Ph: (913) 262 2816

E Mail: courtney@decocateringkc.com

Eden Roc Renaissance Miami Beach

Contact: Laura Carr

Ph: 305 531 0000

E Mail: laura.carr@marriott.com

Fat Fish Blue

Contact: Maher Lababidi
Ph: 216 875 6000

E Mail: maher@fatfishblue.com

Good Spirits Distilling, LLC

Contact: Ron Bailey

Ph: (785) 423 5169

E Mail: rbailey@goodspiritsdistilling.com

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Contact: Paul Witham
Ph: (619) 764 6453

E Mail: paulw@HardRockHotelSD.com

Hilton Branson Convention Center Hotel

Contact: William Tirone

Ph: (417) 243 3410

E Mail: william.tirone@hilton.com
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In Kind Friend

Hilton Hill Country Hotel and Spa

Contact: Jill Maxwell
Ph: (210) 767 5309

E Mail: jill.maxwell@hilton.com

Hilton Omaha

Contact: Anglea Kerby

Ph: (402) 998 4212

E Mail: Angela.Kerby@hilton.com

Hilton San Diego Resort & Spa

Contact: Kelly Sprauga
Ph: (619) 275 7978

E Mail: ksprauge@missionbayhilton.com

Hilton St. Louis at the Ballpark

Contact: Bree Mendolia

Ph: 314.259.3332

E Mail: bmendolia@hiltonstlouis.com

www.hilton.com 

Hotel Monaco Baltimore

Contact: Noelle Moore
Ph: (443) 692 6170

E Mail: noelle.moore@hotelmonaco.com

Hotel Solamar

Contact: Danel Resurreccion

Ph: (619) 819 9539

E Mail: danel.resurreccion@hotelsolamar.com

Page 11 of 18



In Kind Friend

Hyatt Regency Cleveland at the Arcade

Contact: Kristin Savannah
Ph: (216) 776 4462

E Mail: kristin.savannah@hyatt.com

Hyatt Regency Crown Center

Contact: Megan O'Keefe

Ph: (816) 398 4919

E Mail: megan.okeefe@hyatt.com

Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress

Contact: Mary Goracke
Ph: (407) 239 3936

E Mail: mary.goracke@hyatt.com

Ingredient Restaurant in Park Place

Contact: Dan McKibbin

Ph: (913) 948 6800

E Mail: danm@ingredientrestaurant.com

Johnny's Tavern

Contact: Mike Day
Ph: (913) 451 4542

E Mail: jshearer@sunflower.com

JW Marriott Cancun

Contact: Lisa Cimpko

Ph: 732 302 5287

E Mail: lisa.cimpko.beller@marriott.com
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In Kind Friend

JW Marriott Chicago

Contact: Holly Windham
Ph: (312) 660 8222

E Mail: holly.windham@marriott.com

JW Marriott Desert Ridge Resort

Contact: Laurie Dolan

Ph: 480 293 5000

E Mail: laurie.dolan@marriott.com

JW Marriott Indianapolis

Contact: Natasha Croy
Ph: 317 860 4918

E Mail: Natasha.croy@marriott.com

Kansas City Airport Marriott

Contact: Kurt Dietz

Ph: (816) 243 1270

E Mail: lisa.mcmachen@marriott.com

Kansas Speedway

Contact: Jodi Esely
Ph: (913) 328 3375

E Mail: jesely@kansasspeedway.com
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In Kind Friend

Kimpton Hotels

Contact: Scott Morgan
Ph: 312 661 1268

E Mail: scott.morgan@kimptongroup.com

La Bodega Tapas & Lounge

Contact: Brooke Silvey

Ph: (913) 428 8272

E Mail: brooke@labodegakc.com

Mano's Gifts

Contact: Kyle Rensenhouse
Ph: (816) 471 2744

E Mail: krhouse@manosgifts.com

Marriott Kansas City Downtown

Contact: Craig Deel

Ph: (816) 855 4482

E Mail: cdeel@kcmarriott.com

Mirage Resort and Casino

Contact: Lori Kroten
Ph: 702 791 7486

E Mail: lkroten@mirage.com 
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In Kind Friend

Overland Park Marriott

Contact: Kurt Dietz
Ph: (913) 338 8641

E Mail: sandra,wood@marriott.com

RA Suchi Leawood

Ph: (913) 850 6260

Red Rock Casino, Resort and Spa

Contact: Michael Punchios

Ph: (702) 797 7777

E Mail: Michael.Punchios@StationCasinos.com

Renaissance St. Louis Grand

Contact: Amy Barnes
Ph: 314 418 5809

E Mail: amy.barnes@renaissancehotels.com

Rock and Roll Hall of Fame and Museum

Ph: (216) 781 7625

E Mail: noreply@rockhall.com
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In Kind Friend

Royal Caribbean Corporate Meetings & Incentive

Contact: Pam Kressley
Ph: (305) 982 2648

E Mail: pkressley@rccl.com

Schlitterbahn Vacation Village Waterpark

Contact: Chris Ozimek

Ph: (913) 312 3110

E Mail: cozimek@schlitterbahn.com

Sheraton Overland Park Hotel

Contact: Ron Boxberger
Ph: (913) 234 2112

E Mail: ron.boxberger@sheraton.com

Sprint

Contact: Michelle Lizak

Ph: (913) 439 3717

E Mail: michelle.lizak@gmail.com

Steven Iwersen

Contact: Steven Iwersen
Ph: (913) 406 3824

E Mail: steven@steveniwersen.com

TAN TAR A Resort

Contact: Rosa Powell

Ph: (573) 348 8566

E Mail: rpowell@columbiasussex.com
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In Kind Friend

T Bones Baseball Club, LLC

Contact: Kurt Sieker
Ph: (913) 328 2255

E Mail: ksieker@tbonesbaseball.com

Terranea L.A.'s Oceanfront Resort

Contact: Veronica Ramirez

E Mail:  vramirez@destinationshotels.com

The Cosmopolitan

Contact: Peter Schmidt
Ph: 702 698 7510

E Mail: peter.schmidt@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com

The Fairmont Turnberry Isle Resort & Club

Contact: Corey Braithwaite

E Mail: corey.braithwaite@fairmont.com

The National Center for Drug Free Sport, Inc

Contact: Andrayana Getchell
Ph: (816) 285 1402

E Mail: agetchell@drugfreesport.com

theWit

Contact: David Larios

Ph: 312 239 9520

E Mail:  david.larios@hilton.com 
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In Kind Friend

VISTA Productions

Contact: Sarah Morrissey
Ph: (816) 380 7750

E Mail: smorrissey@vistaprod.com

XS Lighting LLC

Contact: Rick McConnell

Ph: (816) 221 6966

E Mail: rmcconnell@xslighting.com

In Kind Partner

Fern Expositions & Event Services

Contact: Shirley Soltis
Ph: (816) 701 1011

E Mail: ssoltis@fernexpo.com

Midwest International Convention Sales

Contact: Stacy Copeland

Ph: (954) 765 4466

E Mail: scopeland@broward.org

Host Venue

Vox Theatre

Contact: Nichole Evans
Ph: (913) 558 1623

E Mail: nichole@voxtheatre.com
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